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Arctiva is dedicated to the sport of snowmobiling. Countless hours are 
spent researching and designing performance outerwear and layering 
garments specifically for the powersports enthusiast. Everything we 
make uses top quality materials and construction. That, coupled with 
our innovative design and extensive product testing program, makes 
for the most technical snowmobiling gear you can buy. So whether your 
ideal day is hauling the sleds north to your favorite trails, meeting up 
with the crew in the backcountry, or beating your best lap time at the 
snocross track, we’ve got you covered.
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COMP 8 INSULATED
 COMP 8 GEAR

A performance blend of race-inspired design and all-weather comfort. Comp 8 Insulated 
begins with the appearance of the RR collection and adds an extreme condition insulation 
package and multiple oversized zip-vents. Race ready looks with an endurance mentality, the 
Comp 8 Insulated is for those who approach trails with a healthy competitive streak.

 

 COMP 8 INSULATED JACKET

+
+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal areas
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
Double cuff sYstem for aDDeD comfort
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos

multIple veNts for maXImum temperature regulatIoN
rolleD fleece collar for comfort
fleece lINeD HaND warmer pockets
multI-tHIckNess premIum INsulatIoN for maXImum 
performaNce: 180gm cHest, 140gm IN back & sleeves
sIX pocket patterN DesIgN: 2 fleece-lINeD HaND warmer 
pockets, 2 forearm pockets , 2 INterIor cargo pockets

SIZE      (CHEST") BLACK BLUE GREEN RED HV YELLOW BOLT GREY HERO
SM (38-40) 3120-1035 3120-1043 3120-1048 3120-1053 3120-1058 3120-1063 3120-1069
MD (40-42) 3120-1036 3120-1044 3120-1049 3120-1054 3120-1059 3120-1064 3120-1070
LG (42-46) 3120-1037 3120-1045 3120-1050 3120-1055 3120-1060 3120-1065 3120-1071
XL (46-50) 3120-1038 3120-1046 3120-1051 3120-1056 3120-1061 3120-1066 3120-1072
2XL (50-54) 3120-1039 3120-1047 3120-1052 3120-1057 3120-1062 3120-1067 3120-1073
3XL (54-58) 3120-1040 - - - - 3120-1068 -
4XL (58-62) 3120-1041 - - - - - -
5XL (62-66) 3120-1042 - - - - - -

COMP 8 INSULATED JACKET  (sm-2Xl) $210  /  (3Xl-5Xl) $235  /  Hero oraNge $235

bolt greY

reD greeNblack

Hero oraNge

blue HI-vIZ Yellow
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 COMP 8 INSULATED GLOVE

COMP 8 INSULATED BIB

Durable teXtIle cHassIs wItH waterproof coatINg
6 oZ premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
waterproof, breatHable HIpora® membraNe lINer
INtegrateD backHaND veNt aND Heat paD pocket
teXturIZeD aX sueDe® palm for DurabIlItY aND grIp
sIlIcoN sHIelD/goggle wIper oN left INDeX fINger

+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal wear areas
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
Double aND trIple NeeDle stItcHINg tHrougHout
INNovatIve INterIor leg ZIppers wItH magNetIc storm flap closure sYstem
removable back bIb aND suspeNDers
120 gm premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
Double laYer waterproof seat
bIb INterface coNNectors lock arctIva Jacket & paNt togetHer

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

SIZE      (WAIST"/INSEAM") BLACK ORANGE BOLT GREY
SM (26-28/32*) 3130-0805 3130-0823 3130-0833
MD (30-32/33*) 3130-0806 3130-0824 3130-0834
LG (34-36/33.5*) 3130-0807 3130-0825 3130-0835
XL (38-40/34*) 3130-0808 3130-0826 3130-0836
2XL (42-44/34.5*) 3130-0809 3130-0827 3130-0837
3XL (46-48/35*) 3130-0810 - 3130-0838
4XL (50-52/35*) 3130-0811 - -
5XL (54-56/35*) 3130-0812 - -

SIZE BLACK BLUE GREEN ORANGE RED HV YELLOW BOLT GREY
SM 3340-0771 3340-0776 3340-0781 3340-0786 3340-0791 3340-0796 3340-0801
MD 3340-0772 3340-0777 3340-0782 3340-0787 3340-0792 3340-0797 3340-0802
LG 3340-0773 3340-0778 3340-0783 3340-0788 3340-0793 3340-0798 3340-0803
XL 3340-0774 3340-0779 3340-0784 3340-0789 3340-0794 3340-0799 3340-0804
2XL 3340-0775 3340-0780 3340-0785 3340-0790 3340-0795 3340-0800 3340-0805

SIZE BLACK
SM 3340-0806
MD 3340-0807
LG 3340-0808
XL 3340-0809
2XL 3340-0810

COMP 8 INSULATED BIB  (sm-2Xl) $210  /  (3Xl-5Xl) $235

COMP 8 GLOVE  $70 COMP 8 MITT  $70

bolt greY

black HI-vI Yellowblue reDgreeN oraNge black mItt

bolt greY

black oraNge





COMP 8 RR SHELL
 COMP 8 RR GEAR

Comp 8 RR Gear is designed with a double-edged approach - the ability to block wind and water 
while allowing excess heat escape. Designed to accommodate tech vests and the abrasion that 
racing brings; the Comp 8 RR shell gear has also been emblazoned in race-inspired design cues. 
Winning must first be visualized before it can be realized.
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 COMP 8 RR SHELL JACKET
Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
Double cuff sYstem for aDDeD comfort
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
multIple ZIppereD veNts for maXImum temperature regulatIoN
rolleD fleece collar for comfort
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal areas
sIX pocket patterN DesIgN: 2 fleece-lINeD HaND warmer pockets, 
2 forearm pockets , 2 INterIor cargo pockets

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

 

 

 

 

COMP 8 RR SHELL BIB

COMP 8 RR SHELL GLOVE

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
Double laYer waterproof seat
INNovatIve INterIor leg ZIppers wItH magNetIc storm flap closure sYstem
removable back bIb aND suspeNDers
bIb INterface coNNectors lock arctIva Jacket & paNt togetHer
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal areas

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

*collar desiGned to F it aFtermarKet 
  necK braces

Durable spaNDeX™ cHassIs
waterproof HIpora® lINer IN loNg cuff glove
tHIN palm laYer wItH aX sueDe® for maXImum feel
INsulateD backHaND to block wIND aND colD
pre-curveD patterN DesIgN for ergoNomIc fIt

+
+
+
+
+

SIZE     (CHEST") BLACK ORANGE BOLT GREY
SM (38-40) 3120-1074 3120-1079 3120-1084
MD (40-42) 3120-1075 3120-1080 3120-1085
LG (42-46) 3120-1076 3120-1081 3120-1086
XL (46-50) 3120-1077 3120-1082 3120-1087
2XL (50-54) 3120-1078 3120-1083 3120-1088

SIZE     (CHEST") ORANGE
SM (38-40) 3120-1089
MD (40-42) 3120-1090
LG (42-46) 3120-1091
XL (46-50) 3120-1092
2XL (50-54) 3120-1093

WAIST" (INSEAM") BLACK ORANGE BOLT GREY
28 (28*) 3130-0839 3130-0846 3130-0853
30 (30*) 3130-0840 3130-0847 3130-0854
32 (31*) 3130-0841 3130-0848 3130-0855
34 (32*) 3130-0842 3130-0849 3130-0856
36 (33*) 3130-0843 3130-0850 3130-0857
38 (33*) 3130-0844 3130-0851 3130-0858
40 (33.5*) 3130-0845 3130-0852 3130-0859

SIZE BLACK ORANGE SNOW
SM 3340-0826 3340-0831 3340-0836
MD 3340-0827 3340-0832 3340-0837
LG 3340-0828 3340-0833 3340-0838
XL 3340-0829 3340-0834 3340-0839
2XL 3340-0830 3340-0835 3340-0840

SIZE BLACK ORANGE SNOW
SM 3340-0811 3340-0816 3340-0821
MD 3340-0812 3340-0817 3340-0822
LG 3340-0813 3340-0818 3340-0823
XL 3340-0814 3340-0819 3340-0824
2XL 3340-0815 3340-0820 3340-0825

COMP 8 RR SHELL JACKET  $200

COMP 8 RR SHELL BIB  $200

COMP 8 RR SHORT GLOVE  $50

COMP 8 RR GAUNTLET GLOVE  $60

W / NKBR SHELL  $200

oraNge

black

bolt greY oraNge w/ Nkbr*

oraNge bolt greYblack

sNoworaNge

black

sNow 
gauNtlet

black 
gauNtlet

oraNge
gauNtlet
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MECH 6 insulated
 MECH 6 GEAR

Mech 6 Insulated gear is the premier collection for taking your sled to the most inhospitable of 
environments. Durability and waterproof properties are standard. Additionally, a venting and 
insulation package is integrated to keep core temperature in check. Fleece lined cargo pockets, a 
powder skirt, and a removable liner round out the package. Wear Mech 6 on your next expedition 
and create your mark on uncharted trails.

 

 MECHANIZED 6 INSULATED JACKET

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

SIZE (CHEST") HV BLUE GREY
SM  (38-40) 3120-1023     3120-1029
MD  (40-42) 3120-1024    3120-1030
LG  (42-46) 3120-1025 3120-1031
XL  (46-50) 3120-1026 3120-1032
2XL  (50-54) 3120-1027 3120-1033
3XL  (54-58) 3120-1028 3120-1034

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
removable INsulateD lINer creates a versatIle Jacket tHat performs well IN all coNDItIoNs
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
multIple ZIppereD coolINg veNts
bIb INterface coNNectors locks arctIva Jacket aND bIb togetHer 
fleece lINeD HaND warmer pockets
cargo pockets for mIssIoN crItIcal Items
multI-tHIckNess premIum INsulatIoN for maXImum performaNce; 
180gm IN cHest, 140gm IN back, 140gm IN sleeves
removable HooD

removable INsulateD INNer Jacket 
tHat caN be worN aloNe

+

MECHANIZED 6 JACKET  (sm-2Xl) $295  /  (3Xl) $320

HI-vIZ blue greY
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MECHANIZED 6 INSULATED GLOVE

MECHANIZED 6 INSULATED BIB

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal wear areas
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
two froNt aND two back ZIppereD pockets
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
Double laYer seat aND kNee for waterproof INtegrItY
aDJustable INseam leNgtH
boot gaIter keeps sNow aND colD aIr out
INNovatIve INterIor leg ZIppers wItH magNetIc storm flap closure sYstem
120 gm premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
loops oN waIstbaND attacHable to straps IN arctIva Jackets
removable INsulateD lINer creates HIgHlY versatIle bIb tHat 
performs well IN all coNDItIoNs

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

 

Durable, waterproof teXtIle cHassIs
waterproof, breatHable HIpora™ membraNe laYer
reflectIve backHaND elemeNts
INtegrateD backHaND veNt aND Heat paD pocket
teXtureD aX sueDe® palm for DurabIlItY aND grIp
sIlIcoN sHIelD/goggle wIper oN left INDeX fINger
6 oZ. premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs

+
+
+
+
+
+
+

SIZE BLACK HI-VIZ GREY
SM 3340-0841 3340-0847 3340-0853
MD 3340-0842 3340-0848 3340-0854
LG 3340-0843 3340-0849 3340-0855
XL 3340-0844 3340-0850 3340-0856
2XL 3340-0845 3340-0851 3340-0857
3XL 3340-0846 3340-0852 3340-0858

SIZE (WAIST"/INSEAM") HV BLUE GREY
SM (26-28/32*)  3130-0793 3130-0799
MD (30-32/33*)  3130-0794 3130-0800
LG (34-36/33.5*) 3130-0795 3130-0801
XL (38-40/34*)  3130-0796 3130-0802
2XL (42-44/34.5*) 3130-0797 3130-0803
3XL (46-48/35*)  3130-0798 3130-0804

MECHANIZED 6 BIB  (sm-2Xl) $250  /  (3Xl) $275

MECHANIZED 6 GLOVE  $85

HI-vIZ bluegreY

HI-vIZ

black greY
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 COMP 8 WOMENS INSULATED JACKET

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
womeNs specIfIc fIt
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal areas
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
Double cuff sYstem for aDDeD comfort
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
multIple veNts for maXImum temperature regulatIoN
rolleD fleece collar for comfort
fleece lINeD HaND warmer pockets
multI-tHIckNess premIum INsulatIoN for maXImum 
performaNce: 180gm cHest, 140gm IN back & sleeves
sIX pocket patterN DesIgN: 2 fleece-lINeD HaND warmer pockets, 2 
forearm pockets , 2 INterIor cargo pockets

COMP 8 WOMENS insulated
 COMP 8 WOMENS GEAR

A performance blend of race-inspired design and all-weather comfort. Comp 8 Womens Insulated begins with the 
appearance of the RR collection and adds an extreme condition insulation package and multiple oversized zip-vents. 
Race ready looks with an endurance mentality, the Comp 8 Womens Insulated is for those who approach trails with a 
healthy competitive streak. 

SIZE    SIZE         (CHEST") PINK SKY BLUE
XS 2-4 (32-33) 3121-0310 3121-0316
SM 6-8 (34-35) 3121-0311 3121-0317
MD 10-12 (36-38) 3121-0312 3121-0318
LG 14-16 (39-41) 3121-0313 3121-0319
XL 18-20 (42-44) 3121-0314 3121-0320
2XL 22-24 (45-47) 3121-0315 3121-0321

COMP 8 WOMENS JACKET  $210

pINk

skY blue
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SIZE BLACK PINK SKY BLUE
SM 3341-0231 3341-0236 3341-0241
MD 3341-0232 3341-0237 3341-0242
LG 3341-0233 3341-0238 3341-0243
XL 3341-0234 3341-0239 3341-0244
2XL 3341-0235 3341-0240 3341-0245

SIZE BLACK
SM 3341-0246
MD 3341-0247
LG 3341-0248
XL 3341-0249
2XL 3341-0250

 

 

 

COMP 8 WOMENS INSULATED BIB

COMP 8 WOMENS INSULATED glove

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
womeNs specIfIc fIt
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal wear areas
strategIcallY placeD reflectIve logos
Double aND trIple NeeDle stItcHINg tHrougHout
INNovatIve INterIor leg ZIppers wItH magNetIc storm flap closure sYstem
removable back bIb aND suspeNDers
120 gm premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
Double laYer waterproof seat
bIb INterface coNNectors lock arctIva Jacket & paNt togetHer 

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

SIZE    SIZE    (WAIST"/HIPS"/INSEAM") BOLT GREY
XS 2-4 (25-26/34-36/30*) 3131-0301
SM 6-8 (27-28/37-38/31*) 3131-0302
MD 10-12 (29-30/39-40/31*) 3131-0303
LG 14-16 (31-33/41-43/32*) 3131-0304
XL 18-20 (34-36/44-46/32*) 3131-0305
2XL 22-24 (37-39/47-49/33*) 3131-0306

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

Durable teXtIle cHassIs wItH waterproof coatINg
6 oZ premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
waterproof, breatHable HIpora® membraNe lINer
INtegrateD backHaND veNt aND Heat paD pocket
teXturIZeD aX sueDe® palm for DurabIlItY aND grIp
sIlIcoN sHIelD/goggle wIper oN left INDeX fINger

+
+
+
+
+
+

COMP 8 WOMENS BIB  $210

COMP 8 WOMENS GLOVE  $70

COMP 8 WOMENS MITT  $70

bolt greY

black skY blue

pINk

black mItt





Arctiva is dedicating to providing powersports gear for feminine tastes and shapes. The Gem 5 
is a performance outerwear package that keeps the technical features without compromising 
function or appearance. Gem 5 is engineered for the most demanding of women riders.

GEM 5 WOMENS insulated
 GEM 5 WOMENS GEAR
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+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
womeNs specIfIc fIt 
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
ergoNomIc Drop seat feature
velcro waIst aDJustmeNt for secure fIt
INterNal elastIc gaIter seals out tHe elemeNts
INNovatIve INterIor leg ZIppers wItH magNetIc storm flap closure sYstem
multIple veNts for maXImum temperature regulatIoN
bIb INterface coNNectors lock Jacket aND paNt togetHer
aDJustable INseam caN be sHorteNeD bY 1.5" aND 3"
120 gm premIum INsulatIoN for eXtreme coNDItIoNs

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
womeNs specIfIc fIt 
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/moIsture
all seams sealeD to eNsure waterproof INtegrItY
removable powDer skIrt
removable HooD
rIbbeD spaNDeX cuffs seal out elemeNts
fleece lINeD HaND warmer pockets
multIple veNts for maXImum temperature regulatIoN
bIb INterface coNNectors lock Jacket aND paNt togetHer
multI-tHIckNess premIum INsulatIoN for maXImum performaNce; 180gm 
IN cHest, 140gm IN back, 140gm IN sleeves

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

SIZE     SIZE (CHEST") CHARCOAL SKY BLUE
XS 2-4 (32-33) 3121-0322 3121-0328
SM 6-8 (34-35) 3121-0323 3121-0329
MD 10-12 (36-38) 3121-0324 3121-0330
LG 14-16 (39-41) 3121-0325 3121-0331
XL 18-20 (42-44) 3121-0326 3121-0332
2XL 22-24 (45-47) 3121-0327 3121-0333

SIZE    SIZE     (WAIST"/HIPS"/INSEAM") CHARCOAL GREY
XS  2-4 (25-26/34-36/30*) 3131-0307 3131-0313
SM  6-8 (27-28/37-38/31*) 3131-0308 3131-0314
MD  10-12 (29-30/39-40/31*) 3131-0309 3131-0315
LG  14-16 (31-33/41-43/32*) 3131-0310 3131-0316
XL  18-20 (34-36/44-46/32*) 3131-0311 3131-0317
2XL  22-24 (37-39/47-49/33*) 3131-0312 3131-0318

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

SIZE CHARCOAL GREY
SM 3341-0251 3341-0256
MD 3341-0252 3341-0257
LG 3341-0253 3341-0258
XL 3341-0254 3341-0259
2XL 3341-0255 3341-0260

 

 

 

 

 

GEM 5 WOMENS INSULATED JACKET

GEM 5 WOMENS INSULATED BIB

GEM 5 WOMENS INSULATED GLOVE
Durable teXtIle cHassIs wItH waterproof coatINg
aX sueDe® palm useD for DurabIlItY aND fuNctIoN
waterproof, breatHable HIporatm membraNe lINer
fullY INsulateD for eXtreme coNDItIoNs
INtegrateD backHaND veNt aND Heat paD pocket
pre-curveD DesIgN for maXImum comfort aND performaNce

+
+
+
+
+
+

GEM 5 WOMENS JACKET  $220

GEM 5 WOMENS BIB  $220

GEM 5 WOMENS GLOVE  $60

cHarcoal

skY blue

greY

cHarcoal

cHarcoal

greY
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A performance blend of race-inspired design and all-weather comfort. Comp 8 Youth Insulated 
begins with the appearance of the RR collection and adds an extreme condition insulation package 
and multiple oversized zip-vents. Race ready looks with an endurance mentality, the Comp 8 Youth 
Insulated is for those who approach trails with a healthy competitive streak. 

COMP 8 youth insulated
 COMP 8 YOUTH GEAR
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COMP 8 YOUTH INSULATED JACKET  $105

COMP 8 YOUTH INSULATED BIB  $105

COMP 8 YOUTH GLOVE  $40 COMP 8 YOUTH MITT  $40

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/MoIsture
bIb INterface coNNectors locK arctIva JacKet aND paNt toGetHer
fleece lINeD HaND warMer pocKets
MultI-tHIcKNess preMIuM INsulatIoN for MaXIMuM perforMaNce; 
180GM IN cHest, 140GM IN bacK, 140GM IN sleeves

+
+
+
+
+

SIZE     (CHEST”) BLACK HV YELLOW RED SKY BLUE
3/4 (24-26) 3122-0230 3122-0237 3122-0244 3122-0251
5/6 (26-28) 3122-0231 3122-0238 3122-0245 3122-0252
7/8 (28-30) 3122-0232 3122-0239 3122-0246 3122-0253
10 (30-32) 3122-0233 3122-0240 3122-0247 3122-0254
12 (32-34) 3122-0234 3122-0241 3122-0248 3122-0255
14 (34-36) 3122-0235 3122-0242 3122-0249 3122-0256
16 (36-38) 3122-0236 3122-0243 3122-0250 3122-0257

+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
+

Durable, waterproof, aND breatHable teXtIle cHassIs
Dwr protecteD sHell fabrIc to repel staINs/MoIsture
NYloN overlaYs IN crItIcal wear areas for INcreaseD DurabIlItY
Double laYer waterproof seat
INNovatIve INterIor leG zIppers wItH MaGNetIc storM flap closure sYsteM
bIb INterface coNNectors locK JacKet aND paNt toGetHer
artIculateD KNee for INcreaseD MobIlItY
fullY INsulateD for eXtreMe coNDItIoNs
aDJustable INseaM caN be sHorteNeD bY 1.5" aND 3"
120 GM preMIuM INsulatIoN for eXtreMe coNDItIoNs

SIZE     (WAIST”/INSEAM) BLACK
3/4 (20/26*) 3132-0174
5/6 (22/27*) 3132-0175
7/8 (24/28*) 3132-0176
10 (26/29*) 3132-0177
12 (28/30*) 3132-0178
14 (30/31*) 3132-0179
16 (32/32*) 3132-0180

*adjustable inseam can be shortened by 1.5" and 3"

Durable teXtIle cHassIs wItH waterproof coatING
fullY INsulateD for eXtreMe coNDItIoNs
waterproof, breatHable HIporatM MeMbraNe lINer
pvc palM for DurabIlItY
pre-curveD DesIGN for MaXIMuM coMfort aND perforMaNce

+
+
+
+
+

SIZE BLACK
XS 3342-0186
SM 3342-0187
MD 3342-0188
LG 3342-0189
XL 3342-0190

SIZE BLACK RED SKY BLUE
XS 3342-0171 3342-0176 3342-0181
SM 3342-0172 3342-0177 3342-0182
MD 3342-0173 3342-0178 3342-0183
LG 3342-0174 3342-0179 3342-0184
XL 3342-0175 3342-0180 3342-0185

 

 

 

COMP 8 YOUTH INSULATED JACKET

COMP 8 YOUTH INSULATED BIB

COMP 8 YOUTH INSULATED GLOVE

reD

blacK sKY blueHI-vIz Yellow

blacK

blacK MItt

sKY bluereD

blacK
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COMP PIT COAT  $220

SIZE (CHEST") CAMO
SM/MD (38-42) 3120-1014
LG/XL (42-50) 3120-1015
2XL/3XL (50-58) 3120-1016

Durable teXtIle cHassIs wItH waterproof coatING
seaM sealeD to eNsure waterproof INteGrItY
larGe carGo pocKets to store MIssIoN crItIcal IteMs
fullY reMovable oversIzeD HooD
fleece lINeD HaND warMer pocKets
preMuIM INsulatIoN pacKaGe

+
+
+
+
+
+

 COMP PIT COAT RACE GEAR

COMP PIT COAT

caMo
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COMP GOGGLE  $60 REPLACEMENT COMP LENS  $17

SIZE ONE SIZE
BLACK 2601-1454
RED 2601-1460
BLUE 2601-1455
GREEN 2601-1456
HV YELLOW 2601-1457
ORANGE 2601-1458
PINK 2601-1459

SIZE ONE SIZE
CLEAR 2602-0279
YELLOW 2602-0280
SMOKE 2602-0283

trI-DeNsItY foaM MolDs to Your face
veNts wItH foaM INsulatIoN for INcreaseD aIr-flow
aDJustable strap wItH sIlIcoNe GrIp
Dual paNe aNtI-foG leNs
HYDroGrapHIc fraMe fINIsH
INcluDes reMovable Nose GuarD

+
+
+
+
+
+

 COMP 2 GOGGLES

COMP 2 goggles

HI-vIz Yellow

GreeN pINK

blacK oraNGe

blue reD
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MECHANIZED BOOT  $180  /  REPLACEMENT LINER  $50

COMP BOOT  $175  /  REPLACEMENT LINER  $50

Comp Arctiva boots by Trukke feature a removable Thinsulate® insulated 
liner that has a high wicking fleece interior to keep feet warm and dry. 
At 10 inches tall, they are high enough to keep out snow, yet low enough 
for aggressive snowmobile riding. Its new micro-adjustable, ratcheting 
forefoot power strap & fast lacing system holds the heel securely in place 
while keeping the foot from shifting inside the boot. The grip tread sole 
provides excellent traction on slippery surfaces. With an EVA mid-sole 
that provides a secure platform for the foot, the Comp is great for all 
types of outdoor winter activities. RATED TO -40°F (-40° C)

10" tall boots
reMovable tHINsulate® lINer 
wItH wIcKING fleece lINING & cuff 
full-leNGtH INterNal eva fIller IN soles
eXtra paDDING IN toNGue for all DaY coMfort
speeD lacING sYsteM for easY oN aND off
replaceMeNt boot lINers solD separatelY

+
+ 

+
+
+
+

SIZE BOOT
6 3420-0447 3430-0344
7 3420-0448 3430-0345
8 3420-0449 3430-0346
9 3420-0450 3430-0347
10 3420-0451 3430-0348
11 3420-0452 3430-0349
12 3420-0453 3430-0350
13 3420-0454 3430-0351

REPLACEMENT LINER

 

 COMP BOOT

Mechanized Arctiva boots by Trukke are designed to keep feet toasty warm. 
This boot has a removable Thinsulate® liner with a moisture wicking lining 
to keep feet well insulated and dry. The new ratcheting buckle on the forefoot 
strap combined with Speed Lacing, makes boot entry and removal a cinch and 
the 12 inch height easily accommodates deep snow. A waterproof lower blocks 
the entry of snow and ice while the highly water repellent nylon upper helps 
keep water at bay. The grip tread sole provides unsurpassed traction on snowy 
surfaces and a full length internal EVA midsole provides extra support for all 
day comfort. RATED TO -40° F (-40° C)

SIZE BOOT
6 3420-0439 3430-0336
7 3420-0440 3430-0337
8 3420-0441 3430-0338
9 3420-0442 3430-0339
10 3420-0443 3430-0340
11 3420-0444 3430-0341
12 3420-0445 3430-0342
13 3420-0446 3430-0343

REPLACEMENT LINER

12" tall boots 
INNer sIDe of reMovable lINer Has MoIsture wIcKING fleece 
tHINsulate® tHerMal INsulatIoN IN reMovable lINer
full-leNGtH INterNal eva sole for eXtra coMfort/support
speeD lacING
MIcro-aDJustable forefoot ratcHet bucKle sYsteM for custoM fIt 
GrIp-treaD sole for tractIoN oN sNowY surfaces

+
+
+
+
+
+
+

 MECHANIZED BOOT

ARCTIVA  BOOTS  BY

coMp boot

MecHaNIzeD boot
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EVAPORATOR SOCKS  $20 INSULATOR SOCKS  $32

SIZE BLACK
YTH 3431-0099
SM/MD 3431-0100
LG/XL 3431-0101

evaporator MoIsture wIcKING socKs
paDDeD sHIN INserts for aGGressIve rIDING stYles

+
+

 EVAPORATOR WICKING socks

SIZE BLACK
YTH 3431-0102
SM/MD 3431-0103
LG/XL 3431-0104

INsulator socKs wItH MerINo wool for sub-zero DaYs
paDDeD sHIN INserts for aDDeD protectIoN

+
+

 INSULATOR HEAVY-WEIGHT socks

evaporator socK INsulator socK
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SMALL

34-36

31-32

28-30

MEDIUM

38-40

32-33

32-34

LARGE

42-44

33-34

34-38

XL

46-48

34-35

40-42

2XL

50-52

35-36

44-46

CHEST
SLEEVE
WAIST

SIZESA proper Layering System is the key to staying warm and dry while riding. 
Choosing the right layering garments is the first step towards this goal. 
Cotton based products are absolutely not part of a Layering System.  
This includes sweatshirts and denim products. 

During the activity of snowmobiling you generate moisture (sweat). The harder 
you ride, the more moisture you generate. Cotton products trap this moisture, 
which in turn, transmits cold directly to your body.

LAYERING
 SIZING CHART LAYERINGLAYERING SYSTEM

INSULATED JACKET / BIB NON-INSULATED SHELLS

SUGGESTED LAYERING FOR: MECHANIZED, 
COMP, COMP WOMENS, COMP YOUTH 
AND GEM

SUGGESTED LAYERING FOR: COMP RR
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JERSEY  (sM-Xl) $25  /  (2Xl) $29

JERSEY  $35

JACKET  $55 PANT  $45

PANT  (sM-Xl) $25  /  (2Xl) $29

PANT  $35

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0110
MD 3150-0111
LG 3150-0112
XL 3150-0113
2XL 3150-0114

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0105
MD 3150-0106
LG 3150-0107
XL 3150-0108
2XL 3150-0109

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0090
MD 3150-0091
LG 3150-0092
XL 3150-0093
2XL 3150-0094

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0085
MD 3150-0086
LG 3150-0087
XL 3150-0088
2XL 3150-0089

QuIcK-DrY MoIsture wIcKING fabrIc 
two-sIDeD MIcro DeNIer KNIt creates aIr pocKets  
for IMproveD INsulatIoN
ec2 QuIK-DrI™ electrostatIc process QuIcKlY  
reMoves MoIsture awaY froM sKIN
crew NecK DesIGN for coMfort

Geo MIcro fleece for eXtreMe colD coNDItIoNs
ec2 QuIK-DrI electrostatIc process  
perMaNeNtlY speeDs MoIsture awaY
HIGH loft GrID cHaNNels IN fabrIc for eNHaNceD  
breatH-abIlItY aND wIcKING

MID-weIGHt polYester/spaNDeX for aDDItIoNal warMtH
360 DeGree stretcH for coMfort aND coMplete raNGe of MoveMeNt
ec2 QuIK-DrI™ electrostatIc process  
perMaNeNtlY speeDs MoIsture awaY

An effective layering system starts with a base layer which wicks moisture 
(sweat) away from your body. This base layer must be worn directly against 
the skin. Our Evaporator gear, made from a wicking quick-dry material, is the 
base layer for the Arctiva layering system.

For more extreme temperatures, the Arctiva Insulator series provides the 
additional warmth required. The Insulator gear is made of a blend of micro 
polyester fleece/Spandex and combined with Evaporator or Regulator layers, 
provides extra warmth in extremely cold environments. 

The second layer in the Arctiva system is the Regulator. Made from a unique 
blend of polyester/Spandex yarns resulting in an incredibly soft hand. When 
paired with the Evaporator base layer the combination is ideal for riding in 
moderate to cold temperatures.

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0095
MD 3150-0096
LG 3150-0097
XL 3150-0098
2XL 3150-0099

SIZE BLACK
SM 3150-0100
MD 3150-0101
LG 3150-0102
XL 3150-0103
2XL 3150-0104

 

 

+
+ 

+ 

+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+

 

 

 

EVAPORATOR WICKING BASE LAYER

INSULATOR HEAVY-WEIGHT FLEECE INSULATION

REGULATOR MID-WEIGHT FLEECE INSULATION

evaporator JerseY

reGulator JerseY

INsulator JacKet

evaporator paNt

INsulator paNt

reGulator paNt
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WINDSHIELD® BALACLAVA  $35

WINDSHIELD® PSP BALACLAVA W/DICKIEL  $35

NYLON BALACLAVA  $12

POLARTEC BALACLAVA  $14

SIZE BLACK
SM/MD 2503-0035
LG/XL 2503-0036

SIZE BLACK
SM/MD 2503-0051
LG/XL 2503-0052

SIZE BLACK
ONE SIZE 2503-0027

ultIMate colD-weatHer protectIoN
98% wINDproof/water repelleNt/breatHable
soft wIcKING, power DrY™ fleece INterIor
sNuG, coMfortable coNtoureD fIt
wINDsHIelD® protectIoN eNtIre HeaD/face area.

ultIMate colD-weatHer protectIoN
weatHer proof face sHIelD coNNecteD to 4-waY stretcH fleece balaclava
soft wIcKING, power DrY™ fleece INterIor
lower fleece area for eXtra upper torso warMtH

Warm, i nsulating and l ightWeight fleece
layer under a helmet or Wear alone
snug, comfortable contoured f it
Perfect for all cold Weather activ iti es

100% NYloN
MacHINe wasHable aND DrYable
fIts coMfortablY uNDer Most HelMets  
wItH No NeeD to INcrease HelMet sIze

+
+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+
+

+
+
+

SIZE BLACK
YOUTH 2503-0028
SM/MD 2503-0029
LG/XL 2503-0030

 

 

 

 

WINDSHIELD® BALACLAVA

WINDSHIELD® PSP BALACLAVA W/DICKIE

POLARTEC BALACLAVA

NYLON BALACLAVA

wINDsHIelD® balaclava

polartec balaclava

wINDsHIelD® psp balaclava w/DIcKIe

NYloN balaclava
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PRO STRECTH PLUS  $30

DRI-RELEASE LINER GUARD  $16

NECK WARMER  $11

DRI-RELEASE GLOVE LINERS  $16

weatHer proof face sHIelD coNNecteD to 4-waY 
stretcH fleece balaclava
ultIMate colD-weatHer protectIoN
wINDsHIelD® face sHIelD INsert

tHIN upper fabrIc for close fIttING HelMets
tHIcKer fleece fabrIc IN lower area for NecK warMtH

eXtremely Warm, ultralight fabric
snug-fitting layer neXt to the sKin
ideal glove or m itt l iner

warM, INsulatING & lIGHtweIGHt fleece
laYer uNDer a HelMet or wear aloNe
sNuG, coMfortable coNtoureD fIt

+ 

+
+

+
+

+
+
+

+
+
+

SIZE BLACK
SM/MD 2503-0033
LG/XL 2503-0034

SIZE BLACK
JUNIOR 2503-0031
ADULT 2503-0032

SIZE BLACK
YOUTH 3340-0305
SM/MD 3340-0306
LG/XL 3340-0307

SIZE BLACK
ONE SIZE 2502-0019

 

 

 

 

PRO STRETCH PLUS BALACLAVA

DRI-RELEASE LINER GUARD

DRI-RELEASE GLOVE LINERS

NECK WARMER

NecK warMer

pro stretcH plus balaclava

DrI-release lINer GuarD

DrI-release Glove lINers
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DOUBLE L SOFT SHELL JACKET  $125

CORPORATE ZIP HOODY  $65

MENS DERBY TRACK LONG SLEEVE TEE  $35

SIZE MD LG XL 2XL 3XL

STEALTH 3040-1206 3040-1207 3040-1208 3040-1209 3040-1210

 

 

 

DERBY TRACK LONG SLEEVE TEE

DOUBLE L SHOFT SHELL JACKET

CORPORATE ZIP HOODY

SIZE MD LG XL 2XL 3XL 
BLACK 3120-1094 3120-1095 3120-1096 3120-1097 3120-1098

SIZE MD LG XL 2XL 3XL 
BLACK 3050-2197 3050-2198 3050-2199 3050-2200 3050-2201

corporate HooDY

Double l soft sHell JacKet

MeN’s DerbY tracK loNG sleeve tee
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CORPORATE WOMENS ZIP HOODY  $65

GLOW WOMENS LONG SLEEVE TEE  $35

GLOW MENS BEANIE  $20

ENTICER WOMENS BEANIE  $20

SIZE ONE SIZE 
BLACK 2501-1274

 BOGIE MENS BEANIE

SIZE XS SM MD LG XL 2XL 
BLACK 3051-0642 3051-0643 3051-0644 3051-0645 3051-0646 3051-0647

SIZE   SM MD LG XL 
CHARCOAL 3041-0450 3041-0451 3041-0452 3041-3053

SIZE         ONE SIZE 
GREY/PINK      2501-1275

 

 

 

CORPORATE WOMENS ZIP HOODY

ENTICER WOMENS BEANIE

GLOW WOMENS LONG SLEEVE TEE

MeNs boGIe beaNIe

corporate woMeNs HooDY

woMeN’s Glow loNG sleeve tee

woMeNs eNtIcer beaNIe
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 - $.95
 - $.95

4.5” VINYL DECAL
6" VINYL DECAL

4320-0464
4320-0465

ARCTIVA BANNERS AND DECALS



 - $1024" DIE CUT VINYL DECAL

4320-0731
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